SNIJPLAAT NPT

_ Mo
VOL =

THREADING SOLUTIONS W B §

Omeschrijving

Kenmerken

o NPT

e DIN 223
e HSS

e Taps 1:16

Varianten (12)

Artikelnummer Schroefdraad Schroefdraad Snijplaat diameter Snijplaat hoogte Spoed

41-10208-875

41-10208-876

41-10208-877

41-10208-878

41-10208-879

41-10208-880

41-10208-881

41-10208-882

41-10208-883

41-10208-884

41-10216-406

41-10216-407

Npt 1/16 Npt 1/16
Npt 1/8 Npt 1/8

Npt 1/4 Npt 1/4

Npt 3/8 Npt 3/8

Npt 1/2 Npt 1/2

Npt 1" 5579" Npt 1" 5579"
Npt 1.1/4 Npt 1.1/4
Npt 2" 5586" Npt 2" 5586"
Npt 5/8 Npt 5/8

Npt 7/8 Npt 7/8
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